
YAMPA/WHITE/GREEN RIVER BASIN ROUNDTABLE

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address City

Colorado River Water Conservation 

District

Dan Birch dbirch@crwcd.org Steamboat 

SpringsEnvironmental Representative Geoff Blakeslee gblakeslee@tnc.org Steamboat 

SpringsAgricultural At-Large Representative Mary Brown marytaylorbrown@gmail.com Steamboat 

SpringsAt-Large Representative Burt Clements burtclements@gmail.com

Local Domestic Water Provider 

Representative

Stephen Colby Steve@mcwater.org Oak Creek

At-Large Representative Jeff Comstock jcomstock@moffatcounty.net Craig

Routt Muni Dan Craig dcraig45@yahoo.com Phippsburg

Rio Blanco Conservancy District Jeff Devere jeffrey.devere@cncc.edu Rangely

At-Large Representative Green River 

Basin

T  Wright Dickinson twrightdickinson@vermillionranchlp.

com

Maybell

Non-Voting At Large Member Tonia Folks tfolks@tristategt.org Meeker

Moffat County Tom Gray tgray@moffatcounty.net Craig

At Large Representative Jon Hill cripple-cowboy@hotmail.com

Moffat Muni Don Jones donjones655@msn.com Craig

At Large Representative Bruce Lindahl blindahl@aol.com

Industrial Representative Forrest Luke forrest@trappermine.com Craig

At Large Representative Ren Martyn rm@frpwetlandbank.com steamboat 

springsRoutt County Doug Monger dmonger@co.routt.co.us Steamboat 

SpringsRio Blanco County Muni Forest Nelson wrpaints@wreawildblue.org

Upper Yampa Water Conservancy 

District

Tom Sharp tom@tomsharp.com Steamboat 

SpringsYellow Jacket Water Conservation 

District

Kelly Sheridan kgs@wreawildblue.org Craig

Rio Blanco County (alternate) David Smith dsranchz@nctelecom.net Meeker

Juniper Water Conservancy District Darryl Steele steelelivestock@wreawildblue.org

Legislative Appointment Jean Stetson pudsbeef@springsips.com Steamboat 

SpringsRio Blanco County Kai Turner kturner@co.rio-blanco.co.us

Recreational Representative Kent Vertrees kent@steamboatpowdercats.com Steamboat 

SpringsColorado Geological Survey(liaison) Peter Barkmann peter.barkmann@state.co.us Denver

BLM(liaison) Nate Dieterich nathan_dieterich@blm.gov Meeker

BLM(liaison) Bob Lange bob_lange@blm.gov Meeker

Division of Water Resources(liaison) Erin Light erin.light@state.co.us

CSU Extension Service (liaison) CJ Mucklow cj.mucklow@colostate.edu Steamboat 

SpringsFish and Wildlife Service (liaison) Patty Schrader Gelatt patty_schradergelatt@fws.gov

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov Grand Junction

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us Denver

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us Grand Junction

Page 1 12/28/2012

mailto:burtclements@gmail.com
mailto:donjones655@msn.com
mailto:blindahl@aol.com
mailto:rm@frpwetlandbank.com
mailto:wrpaints@wreawildblue.org
mailto:kgs@wreawildblue.org
mailto:steelelivestock@wreawildblue.org
mailto:pudsbeef@springsips.com

